Sat 03-Aug-2024 2024287401

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

20102
20103
20105
20107
20108
20109
20113
20115
20116
20117
20119
20125
20128
20129
20138
20141
20146
20150

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

20130
20144

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular

20112
20124
20126
20132
20135
20140
20152

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular

16101
16102
16103
16110
16126
16127
16128
16131
16137
16144
16145
16146
16148
16149

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred

16105
16113
16114
16115
16123
16124
16129
16132
16135
16138

Entries 18
Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Australian Shepherd - Jordan - Mimi Winter

All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin

Entries 2
Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis

Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks

Entries 7
All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks

Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer

Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris
Vizsla - Cheeky - Jennifer Follett

Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Entries 14
Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
Kooikerhondje - Windy - Cindy Cohagen

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson

Entries 11
German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer

All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath

All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood

All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo

Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 11
16139 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
16107 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16118 Miniature American Shepherd - Spring - Cindy Loftus
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
16112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
20101 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 9
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald
24104 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24105 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24107 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24109 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco
24110 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
24102 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 11
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12102 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12105 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
12110 Border Terrier - Redd - Gwen Husted-Annis
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12115 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12127 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12128 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
12133 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12134 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9
12103 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12108 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12113 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12119 Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand
12123 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12126 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
12130 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
12109 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12132 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12135 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 3
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8103 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 7

8107 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8111 All American - Bucky - Toni McDonough
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries

8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick

8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes

8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis

12124 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries

8105 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

8114 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett

8120 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
8118 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell

Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries
4102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries
4101 Papillon - Sapphire - Marscha Hubbs

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

20104 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Kaiju - Beth Sorenson
20121 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham

20133 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

20149 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries
20127 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

16142 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

16147 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries

16106 All American - Booker - Asley Davies

16136 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries

8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

24106 German Shorthaired Pointer - Dax - Karen Nauer
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

20111 Australian Shepherd - Rosheen - Leslie Ufford

20120 Australian Shepherd - WILSON! - Laura Gillice

20134 Border Collie - Lincoln - Tate Fields

20143 Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard

20145 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda

20148 All American - Dodjj - Bruce deMichaels

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries
20151 Vizsla - Ryder - Margaret O'Connor
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries

16121 Poodle (Miniature) - Koal - Sue Zgol
16122 Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson
16140 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16141 All American - Fizz - Julie Field
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries
16109 All American - Chip - Mary Morgan
16117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Milo - Jackie Tucker
16133 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
12121 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries

12125 Miniature American Shepherd - Copper - Chari Leleck

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries
8106 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 2

8115

Papillon - Holly - Marscha Hubbs

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 10

24101
24102
24104
24105
24106
24107
24108
24109
24110
2411

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson

Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream

Briard - Storm - Julie Field

German Shorthaired Pointer - Dax - Karen Nauer

Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland

Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco

Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 20

20102
20103
20104
20105
20108
20109
20111
20113
20115
20116
20119
20120
20125
20126
20128
20132
20133
20135
20150
20152

Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil

Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth

Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
Australian Shepherd - Rosheen - Leslie Ufford
Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle
Australian Shepherd - WILSON! - Laura Gillice
Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury
Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer

Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin

Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris
Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 14

16101
16107
16108
16119
16121
16126
16127
16128
16131
16141
16144
16145
16148

Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
Poodle (Miniature) - Koal - Sue Zgol

Kooikerhondje - Windy - Cindy Cohagen

All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels

Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald

All American - Fizz - Julie Field

Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

16149 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 11
16105 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
16106 All American - Booker - Asley Davies
16112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16113 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins

16114
16115
16123

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders
Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
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Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 11
16129 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16135 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo
16136 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries 9
12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12115 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12124 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi
12127 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12128 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
12132 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12133 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12134 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
12135 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred Entries 2
12104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12113 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 6
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8103 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8105 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8106 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 6
8107 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8111 All American - Bucky - Toni McDonough
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes
8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8118 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 16
20102 Retriever (Golden) - Dani - Joan Feil
20105 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer
20108 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
20109 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
20112 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20113 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20115 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins
20116 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20117 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning
20119 Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle
20125 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20128 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20138 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20141 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20146 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
20150 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 2
20130 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20144 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 5
20114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Kaiju - Beth Sorenson
20124 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury
20129 Australian Shepherd - Jordan - Mimi Winter

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 5
20135 Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
20110 Gordon Setter - Denny - Mary Quaco
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 13

16101 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
16102 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16110 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16126 Kooikerhondje - Windy - Cindy Cohagen
16127 All American - Nimaa - Bruce deMichaels
16128 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
16131 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
16137 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
16145 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16146 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16148 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16149 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries 11
16105 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
16112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16113 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16115 Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders
16123 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16124 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath
16129 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16135 All American - Tess - Nancy Sullo
16138 Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields
16139 Australian Shepherd - Jax - Amanda Glazar
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 3
16103 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16142 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries 3
16132 All American - Korra - Mindy Sherwood
16143 Retriever (Golden) - Jekyll - Michelle Hoppes
20101 Retriever (Golden) - Billee - Micki McMillian
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 9
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24103 Afghan Hound - Bonnie - Sue McDonald
24104 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24105 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24107 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24109 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco
24110 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
24102 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover
Standard / Master / Regular Entries 11
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
12109 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12110 Border Terrier - Redd - Gwen Husted-Annis
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan

Page 3 of 8



Standard / Master / Regular Entries
12115 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12127 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12128 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
12133 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12134 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
12103 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12108 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12113 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis

12119 Miniature American Shepherd - Lucho - Stephanie Hernand

12123 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin

12126 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson

12130 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

12102 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick

12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett

12132 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries

12116 Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas

Standard / Master / Regular Entries
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8103 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid

8111 All American - Bucky - Toni McDonough

8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick

8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes

8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis

12124 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries

8105 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex

8114 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett

8120 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon
Standard / Excellent / Preferred

8107 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio

8118 Welsh Corgi (Cardigan) - Chip - Nancy Wardell
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

4102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc
Entries

Entries

Standard / Open / Regular
20103 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20121 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20132 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer
20133 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20149 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
20152 Retriever (Golden) - Blu - Joan Feil
Standard / Open / Regular
16107 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16147 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak

Entries

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
16106 All American - Booker - Asley Davies
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

12121 Miniature Schnauzer - Jesse James - Mo Donnelly
12135 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald

11

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruddie - Jody Kelly

Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
4101 Papillon - Sapphire - Marscha Hubbs
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

24106 German Shorthaired Pointer - Dax - Karen Nauer
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

20111 Australian Shepherd - Rosheen - Leslie Ufford

20134 Border Collie - Lincoln - Tate Fields

20143 Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard

20145 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

16119 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles

16121 Poodle (Miniature) - Koal - Sue Zgol

16122 Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson

16140 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury

16141 All American - Fizz - Julie Field
Standard / Novice / Preferred

16109 All American - Chip - Mary Morgan

16117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Milo - Jackie Tucker

16133 All American - Sage - Peggy Krause

16136 Retriever (Golden) - Wascal - Michelle Hoppes
Entries

Entries

Standard / Novice / Preferred
12125 Miniature American Shepherd - Copper - Chari Leleck

Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries

8106 Papillon - Pabu - Mindy Sherwood

8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick

8115 Papillon - Holly - Marscha Hubbs
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Sun 04-Aug-2024 2024287402
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
4102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc

Standard / Master / Regular Entries
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8103 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle

Standard / Master / Preferred Entries

8101 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine
8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes
8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
12124 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
8105 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8114 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett
8120 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
8107 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn
12105 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda
12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson
12109 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
12110 Border Terrier - Redd - Gwen Husted-Annis
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan
12115 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12127 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12128 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
12133 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
12134 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
12103 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
12104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12108 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
12113 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
12123 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
12126 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
12130 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
12131 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
12102 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick
12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
12120 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
12132 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
12116 Grand Basset Griffon Vendeen - Josey - Jane Jonas
Standard / Master / Regular Entries
24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
24104 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24105 Briard - Storm - Julie Field

11

24107 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero

24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24109 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco
24110 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis

Standard / Master / Regular Entries
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson

Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
24102 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover

Standard / Master / Regular Entries

16101 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham

14

16102 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry

16110 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
16111 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

16125 Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman
16126 Kooikerhondje - Windy - Cindy Cohagen

16128 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

16131 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
16137 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates

16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry

16145 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
16146 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
16148 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
16149 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
Standard / Master / Preferred
16105 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
16112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
16113 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
16114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16115 Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders
16123 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16124 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath
16129 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
16130 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
16138 Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
16103 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak

Entries

16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

16134 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

16142 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson
Standard / Master / Regular

20105 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer

20106 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick

20107 Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora

20108 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus

20109 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen

20112 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper

20113 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen

20115 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins

20116 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker

20117 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning

20119 Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle

20125 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor

20128 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast

20136 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr

20138 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth

20141 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios

20146 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath

20147 Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora

20150 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
Standard / Master / Preferred

20118 Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil

Entries

Entries
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Standard / Master / Preferred Entries
20130 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20144 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Standard / Excellent / Regular Entries
20114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Kaiju - Beth Sorenson
20124 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury

20135 Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris

Standard / Excellent / Preferred Entries
20137 Siberian Husky - Bella - Monica Huseby
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
4101 Papillon - Sapphire - Marscha Hubbs
Standard / Open / Regular Entries

8104 West Highland White Terrier - Nolan - Dee McMannis
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
8119 Boston Terrier - Ari - Shannon St Antoine

Standard / Open / Regular Entries

4

12114 Miniature American Shepherd - Jumbo - Jessica Austriaco

12117 All American - Latte - Emily Trousil
12129 Shetland Sheepdog - Soleil - Jennifer Newman
12135 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
12106 Shetland Sheepdog - Ruddie - Jody Kelly
Standard / Open / Regular Entries
16107 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16147 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak
Standard / Open / Preferred Entries
16106 All American - Booker - Asley Davies
Standard / Open / Regular Entries
20103 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20121 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20132 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer
20133 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20139 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20149 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
8101 West Highland White Terrier - Spilly - Dee McMannis
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8115 Papillon - Holly - Marscha Hubbs
Standard / Novice / Preferred
8112 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Mae - Monica Turner
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
16104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jovee - Liza Feilner
16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop
16119 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
16122 Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson
16140 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16141 All American - Fizz - Julie Field
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries
16117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Milo - Jackie Tucker
Entries

Entries

Standard / Novice B / Regular
20134 Border Collie - Lincoln - Tate Fields
20143 Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard
20145 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda

Standard / Novice A / Regular Entries
20151 Vizsla - Ryder - Margaret O'Connor
Standard / Novice / Preferred Entries

Entries
20122 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ray - Marti Simons
20123 German Shepherd Dog - Trooper - Lisa Dill
Standard / Novice B / Regular Entries
24106 German Shorthaired Pointer - Dax - Karen Nauer
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler
8103 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold
8105 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred
8101 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine

Entries

8107 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio
8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes
8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis
8119 Boston Terrier - Ari - Shannon St Antoine

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries

12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett

12115 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson
12120 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
12122 Poodle - Pixel - Kitty Bradley
12124 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi
12127 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
12128 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
12132 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
12134 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
12135 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries
12104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
12113 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles

Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Regular Entries
16101 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
16107 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye

16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford

16111 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison

16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop

16119 Miniature American Shepherd - Jovi - Lisa Sickles
16126 Kooikerhondje - Windy - Cindy Cohagen

16128 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice

16131 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
16134 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

16141 All American - Fizz - Julie Field

16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry

16145 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass

16148 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham

16149 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Preferred

16105 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer

Entries

16106 All American - Booker - Asley Davies

16112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen

16114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
16115 Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders

16123 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
16129 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt

16130 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
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Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 20 Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 12

20103 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth 12120 Spaniel (Cocker) Black - Jamani - Terrie Thompson
20104 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove 12127 Miniature Schnauzer - Lexi - Michelle Rubio
20105 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer 12128 Shetland Sheepdog - GeeGee - Debbie Hartzell
20106 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick 12133 Poodle (Miniature) - Mynx - Rebecca Barkhorn
20109 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen 12134 Shetland Sheepdog - LoLo - Debbie Hartzell
20113 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9
20116 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker 12103 Miniature American Shepherd - Abby - Jill Moeller
20119 Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle 12104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jessie - Lisa Clagett
20120 Australian Shepherd - WILSON! - Laura Gillice 12108 All American - Rosslyn - Ellen Harper
20125 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor 12113 Australian Shepherd - Scarlatti - Lisa Sickles
20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury 12118 Shetland Sheepdog - Logan - Janet Gradwell-Lewis
20128 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast 12123 Keeshond - Quasar - Beth Godwin
20131 Australian Shepherd - Ducati - Erin Schaefer 12126 Keeshond - Max - Ruth Thompson
20132 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer 12130 All American - Willie - Kathy-Ann Mayfield
20133 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin 12131 Australian Shepherd - Iris - Erin Schaefer
20135 Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
20136 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr 12109 Papillon - Cypher - Gail Kendrick
20139 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns 12111 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Zucca - Shelley Fugett
20149 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller 12132 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Cheers! - Liz Johnson
20150 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin 12135 Chinese Crested - Revel - Sue McDonald
Time 2 Beat/ T2B / Preferred Entries 1 Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 8
20137 Siberian Husky - Bella - Monica Huseby 24101 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Brynn - Kelly Pierson
Time 2 Beat / T2B / Regular Entries 5 24104 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream
24102 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover 24105 Briard - Storm - Julie Field
24104 Retriever (Curly Coated) - Leo - Dena Bream 24107 Black and Tan Coonhound - Sherlock - Suzanne Romero
24105 Briard - Storm - Julie Field 24108 Retriever (Golden) - Sawyer - Beth Howland
24110 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis 24109 Setter (Gordon) - Jimmie - Richard Quaco
24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson 24110 Belgian Tervuren - Caprice - Bob Davis
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 1 24111 Rhodesian Ridgeback - Ronan - Kelly Pierson
4102 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - Becca - Lee Proc Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 1
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1 24102 Belgian Sheepdog - Valkyrie - Andrea Grover
4101 Papillon - Sapphire - Marscha Hubbs Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 15
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 3 16101 Australian Shepherd - Abby - Brin Cunningham
8102 Shetland Sheepdog - Leo - Phil Filler 16102 Shetland Sheepdog - Kieran - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
8103 Papillon - Burt - Pam Arnold 16103 Standard Schnauzer - Rita - Kathi Dvorak
8110 Cairn Terrier - Kenju - Chuck Hoyle 16110 Australian Cattle Dog - Gilly - Charlie Manlove
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 7 16111 Border Collie - Dot - Dee Harrison
8101 Boston Terrier - Enzo - Shannon St Antoine 16125 Shetland Sheepdog - Inari - Jennifer Newman
8107 Miniature Schnauzer - Luna - Michelle Rubio 16126 Kooikerhondje - Windy - Cindy Cohagen
8108 Welsh Corgi (Pembroke) - El - Sean McQuaid 16128 Australian Shepherd - Laila - Laura Gillice
8113 Shetland Sheepdog - Penni - Sandra Paulick 16131 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Po - Kathleen Oswald
8116 Shetland Sheepdog - Jinx - Ally Toes 16137 Border Collie - Trudy - Helen Coates
8117 Shetland Sheepdog - Flurry - Linda Otis 16144 Shetland Sheepdog - Fionn - Morganne Wagoner-Perry
12124 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Dottie - Jennifer Giacchi 16145 All American - Bailey - Laura Snodgrass
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 3 16146 Poodle (Miniature) - Konner - Gail Kendrick
8105 Scottish Terrier - Sir Winston - Randy Rex 16148 Australian Shepherd - KittKa - Brin Cunningham
8114 Papillon - Lotty - Shelley Fugett 16149 Schapendoes - Caper - Beth Sorenson
8120 Cairn Terrier - Ichi - Lainee Munhollon Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 12 16105 German Shorthaired Pointer - Ferrari - Dave Nauer
12101 Poodle (Miniature) - Quirk - Rebecca Barkhorn 16113 All American - Molly - Terry Higgins
12102 All American - Harry - Peggy Chittick 16114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Logan - Lisa Clagett
12105 Poodle (Miniature) - Avery - Kathy Janda 16115 Border Collie - Raine - Lin Theders
12107 Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color - Bocce - Liz Johnson 16123 Australian Shepherd - Chewbacca - Matt Shumaker
12110 Border Terrier - Redd - Gwen Husted-Annis 16124 Border Collie - Tribute - Kim Plath
12112 Shetland Sheepdog - Ginny - Alicia Keegan 16129 All American - Kadyn - Mary Hiatt
12115 Miniature Schnauzer - Etta James - Ruth Thompson 16130 Retriever (Golden) - Mickie - Nancy Wardell
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Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 9
16138 Border Collie - Brilliant - Tate Fields

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 4
16107 Schapendoes - Thijs - Roxanne Hoye
16108 Miniature American Shepherd - Hona - Michele Stafford
16118 Miniature American Shepherd - Spring - Cindy Loftus
16134 Shetland Sheepdog - Adios - Kaitlyn Dill

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
16112 Retriever (Labrador) - Ali - Ann Kreyenhagen
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Regular Entries 18

20103 Border Collie - Jyn - Michael Forsyth
20105 All American - Arro - Nicole Shaffer
20106 Border Collie - Mango - Kate Fitzpatrick
20107 Border Collie - Webslinger! - Nick Ciciora
20108 Australian Shepherd - Morgan - Cindy Loftus
20109 Belgian Tervuren - Cheers - Penny Boysen
20113 Australian Shepherd - Saylor - Michael Cohen
20115 Brittany - Winnie - Terry Higgins
20116 Border Collie - Han Solo - Janelle Shumaker
20117 Working Kelpie - Ava - Susan Denning
20119 Australian Cattle Dog - Rex a Roo - Chuck Hoyle
20125 Bearded Collie - Paisley - Meg Naylor
20128 Samoyed - Jackie - Bob Mast
20136 Border Collie - Blitz - Kaitlyn Rohr
20138 All American - Mari - Malissa Penny Forsyth
20141 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever - Tali - Mary Rios
20146 Border Collie - The Rooster - Greg Plath
20150 Border Collie - Kasoom - Amy Galperin
Jumpers With Weaves / Master / Preferred Entries 2
20130 Belgian Tervuren - Rhian - Bob Davis
20144 Poodle (Standard) - Oscar - Gretchen Dirks
Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Regular Entries 7
20112 All American - Dawkins - Ellen Harper
20124 Poodle (Standard) - Gustav - Gretchen Dirks
20126 Australian Cattle Dog - Westley - Lori Asbury
20132 Border Collie - Topaz - Nicole Shaffer
20135 Australian Shepherd - Truman - Kirsta Scherff-Norris
20139 Whippet - Tesla - Carrie Burns
20147 Border Collie - Taro - Nick Ciciora

Jumpers With Weaves / Excellent / Preferred Entries 1
20118 Belgian Sheepdog - Sienna - Gail O'Neil
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 1
8109 All American - Rocketman - Peggy Chittick
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
8119 Boston Terrier - Ari - Shannon St Antoine
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 3

12114 Miniature American Shepherd - Jumbo - Jessica Austriaco
12117 All American - Latte - Emily Trousil
12129 Shetland Sheepdog - Soleil - Jennifer Newman
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 2
16142 Keeshond - Buggles - Ruth Thompson

16147 Standard Schnauzer - Arnold - Kathi Dvorak

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 1
16106 All American - Booker - Asley Davies
Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 5

20104 Australian Cattle Dog - Ever - Charlie Manlove
20114 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Kaiju - Beth Sorenson

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Regular Entries 5
20121 Border Collie - Indy - Brin Cunningham
20133 Border Collie - Leeba - Amy Galperin
20149 Border Collie - Nimbus - Jill Moeller

Jumpers With Weaves / Open / Preferred Entries 3
20123 German Shepherd Dog - Trooper - Lisa Dill
20127 Bernese Mountain Dog - Tani - Alice Clark
20137 Siberian Husky - Bella - Monica Huseby

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
8115 Papillon - Holly - Marscha Hubbs
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
8112 Danish-Swedish Farmdog - Mae - Monica Turner
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1
12122 Poodle - Pixel - Kitty Bradley
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 5

16104 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Jovee - Liza Feilner
16116 Shetland Sheepdog - Focus - Joy Bishop
16122 Schapendoes - Flurry - Beth Sorenson
16140 Australian Cattle Dog - Hasty - Lori Asbury
16141 All American - Fizz - Julie Field
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 2
16117 Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier - Milo - Jackie Tucker
16120 Kerry Blue Terrier - Brenna - Kathleen Larkins
Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 4
20120 Australian Shepherd - WILSON! - Laura Gillice
20134 Border Collie - Lincoln - Tate Fields
20143 Schapendoes - Bumble - Russ Howard
20145 Retriever (Golden) - Mattie - Kathy Janda

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice A / Regular Entries 1
20151 Vizsla - Ryder - Margaret O'Connor

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice / Preferred Entries 1
20122 Bernese Mountain Dog - Ray - Marti Simons

Jumpers With Weaves / Novice B / Regular Entries 1

24106 German Shorthaired Pointer - Dax - Karen Nauer
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